
Barock D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Corsetti Luca (06/147) 2 8 0 0 2 10 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 6 0 0 2 10

Cesca Marcello (06/149) 2 4 0 0 2 5 2 5 0 0 2 8 1 1 0 0 2 8

Bartolozzi Marco (06/150) 2 5 0 0 2 3 1 3 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 6

Romani Matteo (06/806) 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 2 7

Cecconi Matteo (06/148) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corsetti Luca 06/147 12 46 3,83

Cesca Marcello 06/149 11 31 2,82

Bartolozzi Marco 06/150 11 26 2,36

Romani Matteo 06/806 9 20 2,22

Cecconi Matteo 06/148 5 5 1,00

Dart Attack

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Sudano Giorgio (06/162) 0 0 2 6 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 5 0 0 2 4 0 0

Grazzini Alessio (06/871) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 1 5 1 3 0 0 2 3 2 0

Lupo Stefano (06/161) 0 0 2 5 2 5 0 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1

Tartaglia Pasquale (06/158) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 2 4 2 5

Drovandi Gabriele (06/159) 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 1

Tartaglia Marianna (06/157) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vaccaro Enzo (06/160) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sudano Giorgio 06/162 10 21 2,10

Grazzini Alessio 06/871 8 17 2,12

Lupo Stefano 06/161 9 15 1,67

Tartaglia Pasquale 06/158 9 15 1,67

Drovandi Gabriele 06/159 12 12 1,00

Tartaglia Marianna 06/157 0 0 0,00

Vaccaro Enzo 06/160 0 0 0,00

Skeletonbull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Chiuchiolo Francesco (06/034) 2 8 2 6 0 0 2 5 2 8 0 0 2 7 0 0 0 0

Ciaramella Massimo (06/036) 2 5 2 7 0 0 2 5 1 5 0 0 2 6 2 6 0 0

Venturini Fabio (06/049) 2 5 2 5 0 0 2 3 1 3 0 0 2 8 2 5 0 0

Spolaore Daniel (01/726) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 2 10 0 0

Lunardi Carlotta (06/035) 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzinat Cristina (05/717) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Carolei Cristiano (06/050) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiuchiolo Francesco 06/034 10 34 3,40

Ciaramella Massimo 06/036 11 34 3,09

Venturini Fabio 06/049 11 29 2,64

Spolaore Daniel 01/726 4 18 4,50

Lunardi Carlotta 06/035 8 8 1,00

Pizzinat Cristina 05/717 4 4 1,00

Carolei Cristiano 06/050 0 0 0,00


